Bus Garage Information

TESCHOOL i L CONTACT CEMAIL e “ADDRESS ‘PHONE CRAX
Ashland Doug Shipper doshippe@ashlandcityschools.org 725 (LS. Highway 250 E, Ashland, OH 44805 419-281-6961 418-289-1508
Clearfork Lisa Yarger yargerl@clearfork.k12.oh.us 92 Hines Ave., Bellville, OH 44813 419-886-3491 419-886-5023
Crestline James Holliday holliday.james@crestline.k12.0h.us 401 Heiser Court, Crestline, OH 44827 419-683-3647
Lexington Johneen Gordon gordon.johneen@lexington.k12.oh.us 301 Delaware Street, Lexington, CH 44904 419-884-2349 419-884-1821
Lucas Mark Sauder sauder.mark@Ilucascubs.org 84 Lucas North Rd., Lucas, OH 44843 419-892-2338 419-892-1138
Madison Mike Yost myost@mlsd.net 1379 Grace Street, Mansfield, OH 44505 419-589-3473 419-589-9527
Mansfield City Deb Rickert rickert.deb@mansfieldschools.org 941 W. Fourth Street, Mansfield OH 44906 419-525-6303 419-525-6335
Ontario Pat Duffner duffner.pat@olschio.org 3644 Pearl Street, Mansfield, OH 44906 419-529-3814 419-529-9614
Shelby Cathy Gardnel; gardner.cathy@shelbyk12.org 29 Walnut Street, Shelby, OH 44875 419-342-2442 419-342-3026




